930005635
930005646
930005650
930005624
930005637
930005618
930005647
930005620
930005651
930005638
930005648
930005625
930005639
930005628
930005636
930005629
930005643
930005644
930005642
930005626
930005619
930005655
930005652
930005649
930005640
930005641
930005612
930005634
930005632
930005630
930005645
930005623
930005621
930005627
930005622
930005654
930005631
930005613
930005653

ADVANCE QUALITY PLUMBING
ALEXANDRA CLARK M.S. LMFT
ARSENCEIC FOUNDATION

AUTO UNION TUNING

BETTER EARTH ELECTRIC INC.
BUCARO CONSTRUCTION

CUSTOM DESIGN SCREEN PRINTING
ELISA MARIE BAKING

FISH AND FAME INC

FRANK'S REMODELING 4 YOU INC.
GABBY HAWKS

GREEN MILE ENERGY

GRIFFITHS PRINTING & ENGRAVING
HAIR BY STAN WAYNE

HORIZON SOLAR POWER

JJ NAIL CLUB LLC

LANGUAGE FACTORY
MATHNASIUM OF FULLERTON
NANDCO CONSTRUCTION

NEWELL ROOFING

PRIME WATERPROOFING & ROOFING INC.
R.C. CAPITAL LLC

REEF FACTORY US

RENOVA ENERGY

RMP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
SARAH APOLLO D.O. INC.

SILKY SOCKS

SOCAL POOLS CERRITOS

SOLAR DISCOUNT GROUP
SPARKLE RESTORATION SERVICES
SUGARED SOL A BEAUTY STUDIO
SUNRISE HOME REMODELING INC

TRENCHERS WEST CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

UPTOWN CHEAPSKATE
VAGRANT NATION

WF CONSTRUCTION
WORKSITE LABS, INC.
X-ACT FINISH & TRIM, INC.
ZEN PET GROOMING

11/30/2021
6/30/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
11/30/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

12/31/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
11/30/2021
6/30/2021

11/30/2021
12/31/2021

10210 LANETT AVE

101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 203

600 S JEFFERSON ST STE K\
1125 LAS BRISAS PL

1815 E WILSHIRE AVE STE 908/909
20309 GRAMERCY PL SUITE C

521 CAMERON ST UNIT B
2225 MONTREAL CIR

521 CAMERON ST UNIT B
1037 SEGOVIA CIR

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 101

569 E TUJUNGA AVE UNIT G
1037 SEGOVIA CIR

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 101

3507 W STETSON AVE # 439
123 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

1112 N BRADFORD AVE # 303

2337 CARTLEN DR

4836 FULTON AVE
14359 PLANTANA DR
8148 PHLOX ST

367 MOLOKAI DR

1824 N PLACENTIA AVE
75181 MEDITERRANEAN
1660 ORCHARD DR D

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 202

330 W CROWTHER AVE
9134 COACHMAN AVE

4195 CHINO HILLS PKWY # 650

3624 W PENDLETON AVE

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE3 A -2
4804 LAUREL CANYON BLVD # 147

520 S CLAUDINA ST # A
120 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
424 W KNEPP AVE

620 ARROW HWY

1890 E MIRALOMA AVE STE D

248 GLIDER CIR

1825 E ORANGETHORPE AVE

WHITTIER, CA 90605-3316
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6644
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4646
TORRANCE, CA 90501-1520
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1829
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7137
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
BURBANK, CA 91501-2265
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7137
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
HEMET, CA 92545-9740
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3300
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1708

SHERMAN OAKS, CA 91423-2504

LA MIRADA, CA 90638-2026
DOWNEY, CA 90241-4887

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6052
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303

PALM DESERT, CA 92211-9094

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7426
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6334
WHITTIER, CA 90605-2402
CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-2618
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-3847
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006

VALLEY VILLAGE, CA 91607-3765

ANAHEIM, CA 92805-4719
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
FULLERTON, CA 92832-2719
LA VERNE, CA 91750-5101
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6746
CORONA, CA 92880-2533
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(714) 321-2881
(562) 234-1055
(949) 420-9979
(888) 373-9379
(714) 401-3855

714
714
562
657
800
562
714
951

307-6652
400-1798
972-7791
444-2442
714-8935
972-7791
410-9153
789-3201

(714) 203-1589
(714) 213-5969
(213) 4446596

562
703
213
760
951
800
714
562
310

(562) 696-4473
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
(714
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

314-7774
500-5637
568-3413
965-0844
701-0937
644-8164
334-5597
488-2148
641-6600
386-9010
710-9770
956-9191
504-2127
449-3688
599-4262
948-2461
582-9229

714
877
714
714
949
909
213
951



